RoHS Comp.
Halogen Free
Doc No： MES003106
Rev： A1
承認書
APPROVAL SHEET
Specifications description :
AREP Series

DESIGNED BY：陳明宗 DRAWN BY：鍾佳玲 CHECKED BY：林軒逸 APPROVED BY：高良民
TITLE：AP-CON AREP SERIES SPECIFICATION
DOCUMENT
MES003106
REV
NO. A1
PAGE 3 OF 23
3.4 Standard ratings
Table 5 Standard ratings
WV/Vdc Cap Size
Leakage ESR
Rated Ripple Current
Current tanδ (mΩmax/20%, Part No.
(SV) (μF) Code (mArms/ 105℃/100kHz)
(μA) 100k to300kHz)
220 05X6 277 0.10 12 3,500 6R3AREP221M05X6
220 06X5 277 0.10 15 3,160 6R3AREP221M06X5
270 05X7 340 0.10 12 3,500 6R3AREP271M05X7
330 05X8 500 0.10 8 4,050 6R3AREP331M05X8
330 06X5 500 0.10 17 3,390 6R3AREP331M06X5
330 06X8 500 0.10 8 4,700 6R3AREP331M06X8
390 05X8 500 0.10 11 3,700 6R3AREP391M05X8
470 05X8 592 0.10 8 4,050 6R3AREP471M05X8
470 06X7 592 0.10 8 4,700 6R3AREP471M06X7
470 06X8 592 0.10 8 4,700 6R3AREP471M06X8
470 08X8 592 0.10 8 5,700 6R3AREP471M08X8
560 06X8 705 0.10 8 4,700 6R3AREP561M06X8
560 08X8 705 0.10 7 6,100 6R3AREP561M08X8
6.3
680 06X8 857 0.10 8 4,700 6R3AREP681M06X8
680 08X8 857 0.10 8 5,700 6R3AREP681M08X8
(7.2)
820 06X8 1,033 0.10 8 4,700 6R3AREP821M06X8
820 06X9 1,033 0.10 8 4,700 6R3AREP821M06X9
820 06A0 1,033 0.10 8 4,700 6R3AREP821M06A0
820 08X8 1,033 0.10 7 6,100 6R3AREP821M08X8
820 08A2 1,033 0.10 12 4,710 6R3AREP821M08A2
1000 06A0 1,260 0.10 8 4,700 6R3AREP102M06A0
1000 06A1 1,260 0.10 8 4,700 6R3AREP102M06A1
1000 08A2 1,260 0.10 7 6,100 6R3AREP102M08A2
1200 08A2 1,512 0.10 7 6,100 6R3AREP122M08A2
1200 10A2 3,840 0.10 10 6,100 6R3AREP122M10A2
1500 08A2 1,890 0.10 7 6,100 6R3AREP152M08A2
1500 10A0 1,890 0.10 12 5,025 6R3AREP152M10A0
1500 10A2 1,890 0.10 7 6,640 6R3AREP152M10A2
2200 10A2 2,772 0.10 7 6,640 6R3AREP222M10A2
THIS DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF APAQ 鈺邦科技股份有限公司
TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCT OR USED
AS THE BASIC FOR THE MANUFACTURE OR SALE OF APPARATUS OR A P A Q T E C H N O L O G Y C O . , L T D
DEVICES WITHOUT PERMISSION.
DESIGNED BY：陳明宗 DRAWN BY：鍾佳玲 CHECKED BY：林軒逸 APPROVED BY：高良民
TITLE：AP-CON AREP SERIES SPECIFICATION
DOCUMENT
MES003106
REV
NO. A1
PAGE 4 OF 23
WV/Vdc Cap Size
Leakage ESR
Rated Ripple Current
Current tanδ (mΩmax/20%, Part No.
(SV) (μF) Code (mArms/ 105℃/100kHz)
(μA) 100k to300kHz)
270 05X7 367 0.10 12 3,500 6R8AREP271M05X7
6.8
330 05X8 449 0.10 11 3,800 6R8AREP331M05X8
390 05X8 530 0.10 8 3,200 6R8AREP391M05X8
(7.8)
820 06X8 1,115 0.10 8 5,500 6R8AREP821M06X8
1000 06A0 1,360 0.10 8 5,500 6R8AREP102M06A0
7.0
820 06A0 1,148 0.10 9 5,030 7R0AREP821M06A0
(8.1)
270 05X7 405 0.10 12 3,500 7R5AREP271M05X7
390 05X8 585 0.10 11 3,800 7R5AREP391M05X8
470 05X9 705 0.10 12 3,500 7R5AREP471M05X9
470 06X7 705 0.10 30 3,000 7R5AREP471M06X7
7.5 500 05X8 750 0.10 12 3,500 7R5AREP501M05X8
(8.6) 500 05X9 750 0.10 15 3,100 7R5AREP501M05X9
560 06X8 705 0.10 8 4,700 7R5AREP561M06X8
680 06X8 1,020 0.10 12 4,780 7R5AREP681M06X8
820 06A1 1,230 0.10 10 5,200 7R5AREP821M06A1
1000 06A1 1,500 0.10 10 5,200 7R5AREP102M06A1
220 05X9 440 0.10 20 2,800 100AREP221M05X9
220 06X7 440 0.10 10 3,100 100AREP221M06X7
220 06X8 440 0.10 10 4,500 100AREP221M06X8
220 08X8 440 0.10 20 3,400 100AREP221M08X8
330 08A2 660 0.10 14 4,420 100AREP331M08A2
10
470 06A0 940 0.10 10 4,700 100AREP471M06A0
470 08X8 940 0.10 12 4,700 100AREP471M08X8
(11.5)
560 06A0 1,120 0.10 10 4,700 100AREP561M06A0
680 08X8 1,360 0.10 12 4,700 100AREP681M08X8
820 08A2 1,640 0.10 7 6,100 100AREP821M08A2
1000 08A2 2,000 0.10 8 6,100 100AREP102M08A2
1000 10A2 2,000 0.10 9 5,650 100AREP102M10A2
1500 10A2 3,000 0.10 9 5,650 100AREP152M10A2
THIS DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF APAQ 鈺邦科技股份有限公司
TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCT OR USED
AS THE BASIC FOR THE MANUFACTURE OR SALE OF APPARATUS OR A P A Q T E C H N O L O G Y C O . , L T D
DEVICES WITHOUT PERMISSION.
DESIGNED BY：陳明宗 DRAWN BY：鍾佳玲 CHECKED BY：林軒逸 APPROVED BY：高良民
TITLE：AP-CON AREP SERIES SPECIFICATION
DOCUMENT
MES003106
REV
NO. A1
PAGE 5 OF 23
WV/Vdc Cap Size
Leakage ESR
Rated Ripple Current
Current tanδ (mΩmax/20%, Part No.
(SV) (μF) Code (mArms/ 105℃/100kHz)
(μA) 100k to300kHz)
12
330 05X9 792 0.10 20 2,800 120AREP331M05X9
(13.8)
100 06X5 320 0.10 24 2,490 160AREP101M06X5
100 06X7 320 0.10 25 2,820 160AREP101M06X7
100 06X8 320 0.10 25 2,820 160AREP101M06X8
220 06X8 704 0.10 15 3,200 160AREP221M06X8
270 05X9 864 0.10 20 2,750 160AREP271M05X9
270 06X8 864 0.10 15 3,800 160AREP271M06X8
270 08X8 864 0.10 10 5,000 160AREP271M08X8
270 08A2 864 0.10 10 5,230 160AREP271M08A2
330 06X8 1,056 0.10 20 2,800 160AREP331M06X8
330 06X9 1,056 0.10 20 3,100 160AREP331M06X9
330 06A0 1,056 0.10 16 4,000 160AREP331M06A0
330 08X8 1,056 0.10 10 5,000 160AREP331M08X8
330 08A2 1,056 0.10 10 5,230 160AREP331M08A2
330 10A0 1,056 0.10 10 4,350 160AREP331M10A0
330 10A2 1,056 0.10 10 6,100 160AREP331M10A2
16 470 06A1 1,505 0.10 16 4,000 160AREP471M06A1
(18.4) 470 08X8 1,505 0.10 16 4,000 160AREP471M08X8
470 08A2 1,505 0.10 10 5,230 160AREP471M08A2
470 10A0 1,505 0.10 10 4,350 160AREP471M10A0
470 10A2 1,505 0.10 10 6,100 160AREP471M10A2
560 08A2 1,792 0.10 14 4,950 160AREP561M08A2
680 08A2 2,176 0.10 10 5,230 160AREP681M08A2
820 08A2 2,624 0.10 10 5,230 160AREP821M08A2
820 08A6 2,624 0.10 10 6,100 160AREP821M08A6
820 10A2 2,624 0.10 10 6,100 160AREP821M10A2
1000 08A6 3,200 0.10 10 4,700 160AREP102M08A6
1000 10A2 3,200 0.10 12 5,400 160AREP102M10A2
1200 3,8408A6 0 0.10 11 7,500
120
160AREP122M08A6
0 10A2 3,840 0.10 10 6,100 160AREP122M10A2
1200 10B0 3,840 0.10 11 8,100 160AREP122M10B0
2200 10B0 7,040 0.10 8 8,100 160AREP222M10B0
2500 10B1 8,000 0.10 8 8,100 160AREP252M10B1
THIS DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF APAQ 鈺邦科技股份有限公司
TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCT OR USED
AS THE BASIC FOR THE MANUFACTURE OR SALE OF APPARATUS OR A P A Q T E C H N O L O G Y C O . , L T D
DEVICES WITHOUT PERMISSION.
DESIGNED BY：陳明宗 DRAWN BY：鍾佳玲 CHECKED BY：林軒逸 APPROVED BY：高良民
TITLE：AP-CON AREP SERIES SPECIFICATION
DOCUMENT
MES003106
REV
NO. A1
PAGE 6 OF 23
WV/Vdc Cap Size
Leakage ESR
Rated Ripple Current
Current tanδ (mΩmax/20%, Part No.
(SV) (μF) Code (mArms/ 105℃/100kHz)
(μA) 100k to300kHz)
180 06X7 720 0.10 18 3,460 200AREP181M06X7
180 06X8 720 0.10 25 2,800 200AREP181M06X8
270 06A0 1,080 0.10 18 4,000 200AREP271M06A0
20
330 08X8 1,320 0.10 17 3,880 200AREP331M08X8
390 08A0 1,560 0.10 14 4,970 200AREP391M08A0
(23)
390 08A2 1,560 0.10 14 4,970 200AREP391M08A2
470 08A2 1,880 0.10 14 4,970 200AREP471M08A2
680 08A6 1,360 0.10 16 4,650 200AREP681M08A6
680 10A2 2,720 0.10 12 5,400 200AREP681M10A2
THIS DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF APAQ 鈺邦科技股份有限公司
TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCT OR USED
AS THE BASIC FOR THE MANUFACTURE OR SALE OF APPARATUS OR A P A Q T E C H N O L O G Y C O . , L T D
DEVICES WITHOUT PERMISSION.